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ADDENDUM 
PURCHASING OFFICE 

CITY OF AUSTIN, TEXAS 
 

 
 

Solicitation: RFQS 7200 BYS4011  Addendum No: 1   Date of Addendum:   05/24/2022 
 
 
This addendum is to incorporate the following changes to the above referenced solicitation:  
 
I. Additional Information:  

I.1 The Pre-Offer Meeting attendance list is attached. 

 
   ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN THE SAME. 

 
   
 
 
ACKNOWLEDGED BY:  
 
__________________________  __________________________  ________________ 
Name     Authorized Signature   Date 
 

 
 

RETURN ONE COPY OF THIS ADDENDUM TO THE PURCHASING OFFICE, CITY OF AUSTIN, WITH 
YOUR RESPONSE OR PRIOR TO THE SOLICIATION CLOSING DATE. FAILURE TO DO SO MAY 
CONSTITUTE GROUNDS FOR REJECTION. 



 

Revised 6/5/2017 

PURCHASING OFFICE MEETING SIGN-IN SHEET 
Northeast Austin District Plan Meeting Date: May 11, 2022 at 1:30 CST 

Purchasing Office Point of Contact: Brenita Wilkison Place/Room: Microsoft Teams 

Please Print Legibly 

Name Company/Agency/Dept. Phone Email Address 

Have you or do you 
expect to receive 
compensation for 
this meeting from 
your organization? 

Brenita Wilkison City of Austin 512-974-3164 Brenita.selement@austintexas.
gov 

  
  Yes       No 

 

Mark Walters City of Austin  Mark.Walters@austintexas.gov 
  

  Yes       No 
 

Abigail Tremel   atremel@rclco.com 
  

  Yes       No 
 

Kenneth Kalu City of Austin  Kenneth.Kalu@austintexas.gov 
  

  Yes       No 
 

Pam Stacy DOVER KOHL & PARTNERS  pstacy@doverkohl.com 
  

  Yes       No 
 

Debbie Evans Essential Advisors Corporation   
  

  Yes       No 
 

Meghan Skornia Asakura Robinson  meghan@asakurarobinson.co
m 

  
  Yes       No 

 

Ines Llopart Skidmore, Owings & Merrill   
  

  Yes       No 
 

Walker Dunn Able City Architects   
  

  Yes       No 
 

Mary Anne Ocampo Sasaki Associates  mocampo@sasaki.com 
  

  Yes       No 
 

Andrew Ward Skidmore, Owings & Merrill   
  

  Yes       No 
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Northeast Austin District Plan Meeting Date: May 11, 2022 at 1:30 CST 
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Please Print Legibly 

Name Company/Agency/Dept. Phone Email Address 

Have you or do you 
expect to receive 
compensation for 
this meeting from 
your organization? 

Aaron Abelson HR&A Adcvisors  AAbelson@hraadvisors.com 
  

  Yes       No 
 

Justin Garrison Lake Flato Architects  jgarrison@lakeflato.co 
  

  Yes       No 
 

Abigail Gray Asakura Robinson  abbie@asakurarobinson.com 
  

  Yes       No 
 

Aldo Fritz TJKM Transportation Consulting  afritz@tjkm.com 
  

  Yes       No 
 

Jen Cregar Terra Lumina Consulting  jen@terraluminaconsulting.co
m 

  
  Yes       No 

 

Stevie Greathouse City of Austin  stevie.greathouse@austintexas
.gov 

  
  Yes       No 

 

Jeff Bonvechio Brailsford & Dunlavey  JBonvechio@Bdconnect.com 
  

  Yes       No 
 

Kevin Howard Civility Gorup   
  

  Yes       No 
 

Cyrenthia Ellis City of Austin  
 
Cyrenthia.Ellis@austintexas.go
v 

  
  Yes       No 

 

Erica Leak City pf Austin  rica.Leak@austintexas.gov 
  

  Yes       No 
 

Nancy O'Neill WRT Design  NONeill@wrtdesign.com 
  

  Yes       No 
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Northeast Austin District Plan Meeting Date: May 11, 2022 at 1:30 CST 
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Please Print Legibly 

Name Company/Agency/Dept. Phone Email Address 

Have you or do you 
expect to receive 
compensation for 
this meeting from 
your organization? 

Diana Pena    
  

  Yes       No 
 

Fayez @ Civilitude Civiltude   
  

  Yes       No 
 

Lacey Proffitt Full Tank Coaching 512-294-3916 laceyproffitt@fulltankcoaching.
com 

  
  Yes       No 

 

Lacey Proffitt Full Tank Coaching 512-294-3916 laceyproffitt@fulltankcoaching.
com 

  
  Yes       No 

 

    
  

  Yes       No 
 

    
  

  Yes       No 
 

    
  

  Yes       No 
 

    
  

  Yes       No 
 

    
  

  Yes       No 
 

    
  

  Yes       No 
 

    
  

  Yes       No 
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